Sportpistole Regionsliga 2022-2023

Ergebnisliste nach 1. Wettkampf

Rang

RPN ADOXNDUO A WN

17.
18.
19.

21.

23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.

Rang

11.

16.

Verein

SGi Ohringen 3

SV Niedernhall 1

SVng Geifertshofen 4
SV Eckartshausen 2
SGi Laudenbach 1

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 3
SGi Schwabisch Hall 2
SV Igersheim 2

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 2
SGi Ohringen 1

SV Jagstheim 1

SV Wachbach 2

SV Wachbach 3

SV Althausen 1

SV Gottwollshausen 1
SpS Crailsheim 2

SV Igersheim 3

SV Brettenfeld-Rot am See 1
SV Wachbach 4

SADbt Niederstetten 3
SVng Geifertshofen 3
SV Beimbach 2

SADbt Niederstetten 2
SV Wachbach 5

SC Oberheimbach 1

SV Michelfeld 2

SpS Crailsheim 4

SADbt Ellrichshausen 2
SV Igersheim 4

SV Wachbach 6

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 1
SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 1

Name

Skotartzak, Thomas
Munz, Erwin Adolf
Kerl, Lucien
Adelmann, Max
Simon, Jurgen
Winkler, Petra
Proeger, Andreas
Streich, Arthur
Mann, Andreas
Mdiller, Ralf

Nagele, Andreas
Michelberger, Maximilian
Gottschlich, Marcel
Merklein, Manfred
Mundlein, Jochen
Stippinger, Manuel

Schnitt

807
804
799
796
791
780
777
765
763
757
752
749
744
739
737
737
731
724
723
723
714
714
703
700
694
694
688
684
662
647
628
597

Schnitt

279
279
277
274
271
271
268
268
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
264

WK1

807
804
799
796
791
780
777
765
763
757
752
749
744
739
737
737
731
724
723
723
714
714
703
700
694
694
688
684
662
647
628
597

WK1

279
279
277
274
271
271
268
268
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
264

WK 2

WK 2

WK 3

WK 3

WK 4

WK 4

WK'5

WK'5

WK 6

WK 6

Gesamt

807
804
799
796
791
780
777
765
763
757
752
749
744
739
737
737
731
724
723
723
714
714
703
700
694
694
688
684
662
647
628
597

Gesamt

279
279
277
274
271
271
268
268
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
264



17.
18.

20.

22.

26.

20.

32.

33.

35.

39.

41.

45.

47.

49.

52.

54.

57.

59.

66.
67.
68.
69.

72.
73.
74.

Gumb, Jonas
Weimar, Michael
Scheidel, Daniel
Urmosi, Ralf
Buttner, Corbinian
Sterle, Stephan
Zickler, Jakob
Gaspert, Alexander
Nehls, Jan

Moll, Ralf

Frank, Dietmar
Kuhn, Julian
Felger, Michael
Jani, Tobias
Maschke, Matthias
Munz, Marcel
Wiener, Franz
Bach, Uwe
Herrmann, Bernd
Fischer, Robert
Michel, Glinter
Szuba, Wolfgang
Wahl, Jannik
Zengler, Frank
Brau, Glnter
Fichtner, Andreas
Bader, Thomas
Scharl, Sigmund
Stahl, Andreas
HeRler, Michael
Kuhn, Jirgen
Leng, Andreas
Herrmann, Michael
Gotzelmann, Stefan
Hofmann, Glnter
Kasch, Gerd
Lowin, Stephan
Stutz, Karl

Peyerl, Michael
Stegmaier, Christoph
Weber, Gerhard
Wacker, Jirgen
Schmidt, Markus
Winterhalter, Ulrich
Wecker, Wilfried
Steinegger, Lars
Nehls, Jorg

Hlgen, Thomas
Sturm, Manuel
Adelmann, Thorsten
Edelmann, Andreas
Schafer, Sven
Walter, Stefanie
Conrad-Closs, Martin
Lober, Werner
Bach, Felix
Kettemann, Jochen
Schneider, Artur
Grzadzielski, Martina
Sporke, Rene
Welsch, Jonathan

263
262
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261
261
260
260
260
260
259
259
259
256
256
256
255
254
254
253
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
251
251
250
250
249
249
247
247
247
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
242
241
240
239
239
239
238
237
235
235
235
235

263
262
262
261
261
260
260
260
260
259
259
259
256
256
256
255
254
254
253
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
251
251
250
250
249
249
247
247
247
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
242
241
240
239
239
239
238
237
235
235
235
235

263
262
262
261
261
260
260
260
260
259
259
259
256
256
256
255
254
254
253
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
251
251
250
250
249
249
247
247
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246
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
242
241
240
239
239
239
238
237
235
235
235
235



79.

82.

84.

87.

88.

89.

91.

93.

98.

102.

104.
105.

1009.

111.
112.

114.
115.
116.
117.

119.
120.
121.

124.

127.
128.

130.
131.
132.

134.
135.
136.
137.

Ruder, Johann
Hahn, Peter
Mergenthaler, Tobias
Stippinger, Wolfgang
Michel, Helmut
Klenk, Soren

Hoel, Paul

Kaindl, Manuel
Heimbichner, Alexander
Deildler, Guido
Rattler, Lukas
Striffler, Harald
Stoeffler, Christian
Bader, Steffen
Beringer, Andreas
Stein, Thomas
Friedrich, Gerd Rolf
Nitsch, Uwe

Kroner, Wolfgang
Richter, Jirgen
Kapplinger, Kurt
May, Christian
Pawellek, Dirk

SuR, Ulrich
Weillmann, Thomas
Liebing, Fritz
Grzadzielski, Falk
Wiemann, Thomas
Durlak, Heinz Joachim
Kaindl, Achim
Mdller, Frank
Turkadze, Nika
Reichert, Michael
Koder, Arnulf
Schachinger, Steffen
Baierlein, Jurgen
Kohler, Hermann
Mitschke, Reiner
Bachle, Edgar
Feldner, Friedrich
Schnecke, Markus
Hofmann, Thomas
Grol3, Joérg
Neuburger, Kevin
Lorieri, Fernando
Richter, Alexander Bernhard
Roll, Jirgen

Pickel, Klaus
Kaiser, Thorsten
Orjonikidze, Tengiz
Stegmeier, Werner
Hagemeister, Rolf
Gebert, Patrik
Holzwarth, Thomas
Remel, Vitali

Hetzel, Gerhard
Wittig, Sven

Waller, Wilhelm
Goller, Harald
Homp, Volker

Baier, Gabriele

235
234
234
234
233
233
231
231
231
230
229
228
228
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
223
223
222
219
219
219
219
218
218
217
216
216
215
214
212
210
210
209
208
207
207
207
206
206
206
205
204
204
203
202
196
196
195
194
193
189
189

235
234
234
234
233
233
231
231
231
230
229
228
228
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
223
223
222
219
219
219
219
218
218
217
216
216
215
214
212
210
210
209
208
207
207
207
206
206
206
205
204
204
203
202
196
196
195
194
193
189
189

235
234
234
234
233
233
231
231
231
230
229
228
228
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
223
223
222
219
219
219
219
218
218
217
216
216
215
214
212
210
210
209
208
207
207
207
206
206
206
205
204
204
203
202
196
196
195
194
193
189
189



139.
140.

142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

Ehrenfeld, Jirgen
Volkert, Helmut
Smolka, Jirgen
Klein, Oliver

Smith, Estus

Leyh, Tobias
Khodamoradi, Abbas
Kaltenbach, Janine
Floegel, Klaus Ulrich
Mann, Gerhard
Hofmann, Klaus
Wolpert, Achim
Dietrich, Peter
Gotz, Sven

Hayn, Sebastian
Laukemann, Sven
Mann, Rainer
Wiesinger, Werner

AK

Wollmershauser, Manfred

ENDE

183
182
182
177
166
164
160
154
145
129
123
86
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

183
182
182
177
166
164
160
154
145
129
123
86

X X X X X X X

183
182
182
177
166
164
160
154
145
129
123
86

OO OO OoOOoOOo



